
F52-BOM

Item 临时编码 Description Qty Reference Manufacture1 P/N

1
99903464 MTK基带芯片 AQFN 11.5x11.5mm 0.45mmPitch MT6253DV 1 U1 MT6253DV

3 99903480 RFPA  SKY77552 1 U601 SKY77552

4 99901469 2 in 1 saw;900MHz&1800MHz;2X1.6mm 1 U8 SAWEP942MCM0F00

5 99901015
RES FILM;0;1A;0402 7

L601 C618 R607 R609 L603 R208
R203

7 99901932 RES FILM;51;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 2 R608 C619

8 99901129 RES FILM;100;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 2 R304 R305

9 99901017
RES FILM;1K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 11

R601 R204 R23 R205 R401 R410
R303 R306 R308 R310 R311

10 99901034 RES FILM;1.5K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 3 R402 R406 R307

12 99901018 RES FILM;10K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 2 R105 R603

14 99901019 RES FILM;100K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 1 R25

16 99901194 RES FILM;5.1K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 1 R101

17 99901033 RES FILM;4.7K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 4 R6 R7 R12 R13

18 99901902 RES FILM;0.2;+/-1%;1/4W;0805 1 R220

19 99901273 CAP CER C0G;5.6PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 1 C615

20 99901917 CAP CER C0G;6PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 2 C611 C606

21 99902950 CAP CER C0G;4PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 2 C628 C629

22 99901259 CAP CER C0G;2.7PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 2 C630 C633

24 99901048 CAP CER C0G;27PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 2 C623 C631

25 99901112
CAP CER C0G;22PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 4  C601 C607 C209 C210

26 99901149
CAP CER C0G;33PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 9

C65 C301 C302 C409 C410 C308
C309 C313 C314

29 99901111 CAP CER C0G;220PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C614

29 99901042 CAP CER C0G;100PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 2 C405 C312

30 99901045 CAP CER X5R;0.1uF;+/-10%;10V;0402 13

C608 C621 C624 C203 C204 C205
C206 C207 C17 C406 C310 C311
C401
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31 99901046

CAP CER Y5V;1uF;+80% -20%;6.3V;0402 19

C222 C214 C216 C217 C218 C220
C221 C223 C224 C225 C226 C227
C211

32 99901052 CAP CER X5R;2.2uF;+/-10%;6.3V;0603 2 C39 C46

33 99901383
CAP CER X5R;4.7uF;+/-10%;6.3V;0603 6 C202 C231 C213 C215 C219 C229

34 99901053 CAP CER X5R;1uF;+/-10%;16V;0603 1 C8

35 99901150 CAP CER Y5V;10uF;+80% -20%;10V;0805 2 C9 C49

36 99901978 CAP CER Y5V;22uF;+80% -20%;10V;0805 4 C609 C56 C306 C307

37 99901388 IND CER;2.7NH;+/-0.3nh;0402 1 C617

38 99901353 IND CER;3.9NH;+/-0.3nh;0402 1 C634

39 99901340 IND CER;4.7NH;+/-0.3nh;0402 1 L611

40 99901393 IND CER;6.2NH;+/-0.3nh;0402 1 C626

41 99901381 IND CER;15NH;+/-5%;0402 1 L609

42 99901350 IND CER;27NH;+/-5%;0402 1 L605

43
99901974 DC-DC 转换用片式绕线线圈;2.2uh;425mA;0.48ohm;0806 1 L201

44 99902915 IND POWER;4.7uH±20%;300mA;0806 1 L202

45 99901275 SSP-T7F(Crystal 32.768KHZ/20PPM/9.0PF) 1 X201

46 99902486 Crystal;26MHZ 7.5PF 3.2x2.5mm 1 U602

48 99901837 MINIUSB-12PIN 1 XJ402

50 99901075 RFCON;50ohm;3x3 1 J601

54 99901238 TVS;7V;65pf;SOD523 1 FV401

56 99902941 POWER BEAD;180ohm;50mA;0.09ohm;0603 3 L203 L204 L214

58 99902942 BEAD;600ohm;300mA;0.85ohm;0402 5 L101 L102 L4 L11 R5

59 99902943 BEAD;1800ohm;200mA;2.2ohm;0402 5 L401 L403 L7 L8 L18

60 99901928 BEAD;2500ohm;50mA;1.5ohm;0603 1 L308

61 99901442 P-FET;0.1ohm;-4.1A;1.5W;SC-88 1 D1 FDFMA2P853(fairchild)

62 99902959 Zener Diode;5.1V;500mW;SOD323    PZ3D4V2H 1 D201

63 99903856 ShieldingBB+PA;cover;2226 1

64 99905741 PCB;2032_Rev.A;4L 1

65 99903476  Numonyx ULPC 113MHz ADMUX PF38F3040M0Y3DF 1 U401 PF38F3040M0Y3DF
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66 99902857 BATTERY CONNECEOR 3PIN, Slide, NOKIA, 3.0mmH 1 J1 PAN37-03303-1002

67 99903457 BT RDA5872 1 U2 RDA5872

68 99901015
RES FILM;0;1A;0402 10

R2 R8 R9 C29 R52 C36 R3 R19 R20
R42

69 99901355 IND CER;2.2NH;+/-5%;0402 1 C38

70 99901383 CAP CER X5R;4.7uF;+/-10%;6.3V;0603 2 C23 C13

71 99901045 CAP CER X5R;0.1uF;+/-10%;10V;0402 2 C12 C7

72 99901046 CAP CER Y5V;1uF;+80% -20%;6.3V;0402 1 C26

73 99901265 CAP CER C0G;6.8PF;+/-0.1PF;50V;0402 1 C37

74 99901041 CAP CER C0G;10PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C40

75 99901043 CAP CER X7R;1000PF;+/-10%;50V;0402 2 C35 C34

76 99902941 POWER BEAD;180ohm;50mA;0.09ohm;0603 2 L305 L306

77 99901363 RES FILM;0;+/-1%;1/8W;0603 6 L301 L304 L2 L3 L5 L6

78 99901149 CAP CER C0G;33PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 2 C47 C61

79 99901066 NPN;100mA;150mW;VMT3 1 T24 DTC143ZM

80 99901015 RES FILM;0;1A;0402 1 R4

81 99901045 CAP CER X5R;0.1uF;+/-10%;10V;0402 7
C1221-1222 C1251 C1253 C1255
C1257 C1259

82 99901015 RES FILM;0;1A;0402 1 C808

83 99901042 CAP CER C0G;100PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C1254

84 99901046 CAP CER Y5V;1uF;+80% -20%;6.3V;0402 12
C257-258 C260-263 C265 C1205
C1233-1234 C1223-1224

85 99901111 CAP CER C0G;220PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C1242

86 99902960 CAP CER C0G;3.9nF;+/-5%;50V;0402 2 C1247 C1263

87 99901149 CAP CER C0G;33PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C1238

88 99902961 CAP CER C0G;390PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C1236

89 99902962 CAP CER C0G;8.2nF;+/-5%;50V;0402 2 C1246 C1262

90 99902963 IND CER;180NH;+/-5%;0402 1 RF_L24

91 99901191 IND CER;68NH;+/-5%;0402 1 RF_L19

92 99901351 IND CER;8.2NH;+/-5%;0402 1 RF_L17

93 99903465 MT5192 1 U7 MT5192
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94 99901016 RES FILM;10;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 1 R1279

95 99901028 RES FILM;510;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 2 R1220 R1222

96 99902964 RES FILM;680;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 2 R1219 R1221

97 99902970 RES ARRAY X4;220;+/-5%;0402x4 3 RN2 RN8-9

98 99901474 Crystal;26MHZ;+/-10PPM;3225;11pf 1 X1200 7M26000018

99 99901970 TVS;5V;0.5pf;SOD923 1 D8 TVS_0402

100 99903819 Shielding;2436 ATV 1

101 99902497 双SIM卡控制IC,20PIN QFN,3mmx3mm,AW6302 2 U901 U3 AW6302

102 99901046 CAP CER Y5V;1uF;+80% -20%;6.3V;0402
10

C27 C904 C901 C906 C907 C15 C48
C10 C14 C18

103 99901045 CAP CER X5R;0.1uF;+/-10%;10V;0402 6 C903 C16 C70 C28 C19 C20

104 99902801 SOCKET-DUALSIM-2.9MMHEIGHT 2 J8 J901 CAF97-12293-1500

105 99901197 CARDSOCKET;T-Flash;PUSH;1.93mm;14.6x15 1 J401

106 99901046 CAP CER Y5V;1uF;+80% -20%;6.3V;0402 1 C5

107 99901017 RES FILM;1K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 1 R33

108 99901019 RES FILM;100K;+/-5%;1/16W;0402 1 R22

109 99901048 CAP CER C0G;27PF;+/-5%;50V;0402 1 C24

110 99901382 IND CER;18NH;+/-5%;0402 1 L607

111 99901161 CAP CER C0G;2PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 1 C622 C625

112 99902430 SAW FILTER;850MHZ;1.4X1.1mm 1 U106

113 99901356 IND CER;3.3NH;+/-5%;0402 1 C45

114 99901340 IND CER;4.7NH;+/-0.3nh;0402 1 L613

115 99901259 CAP CER C0G;2.7PF;+/-0.25PF;50V;0402 1 C635 C636

116 99901470 SAW FILTER;1900MHZ;1.4X1.1mm 1 U110
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